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2024 CRTWH Board of Directors

Position Name Phone email

President Bobbie Buck
Box 1112
Whitecourt, AB T7S 7P7

780-706-1706 president@crtwh.ca
bobbiebuck7@gmail.com

Eastern
Vice President

Sue Gamble
378 Grenfell Road,
 Swastika, Ontario P0K 1T0

705-568-7049 sgamble70@gmail.com

Western
Vice President

Marjorie Lacy
Box 7326
Edson, AB  T7E 1V5

780-723-2547 whn@telus.net

Secretary Leslie Hunchuk
Box 12, Site 12, RR1,
Millarville, AB T0L 1K0

587-830-2105 secretary@crtwh.ca
lhunchuk@gmail.com

Treasurer Kristy Coulter
Box 995
Whitecourt, AB T7S 1N9

780-706-4738 treasurer@crtwh.ca
redeyedrustler@yahoo.com

Alberta Director Fran Kerik
Box 505,
Two Hills, AB  T0B 4K0

780-603-3391 franceskerik@gmail.com

BC Director Jo-Anne McDonald
Box 388
Pouce Coupe, BC V0C 2C0

250-782-7962 mcdeieio@pris.ca

Sask. Director Deana Thompson 306-535-5332 flatland.farrier@gmail.com

Director
 

Dianne Little
619 Lake Linnet Cres S.E.
Calgary, AB  T2J 2J3

403-271-7391
403-874-1023 
cell

ddlittle@telus.net

Director Karla Hansen
Box 27 Site 7 RR 1
Ponoka, AB T4J 1R1

403-597-7991 rideeasy@hotmail.ca

Director Windi Scott
Box 3517
Mayerthorpe, AB T0E 1N0

780-305-8900

780-786-2115 
cell

thesawhorseranch@gmail.com


